Divison Il Permitsfor month of

10-Oct-06

APPL / REP NAME

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Robert Lake

Fieldstone at Branson
Creek LL

Royal Builder, Inc

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Tuscany Dr see application

Tuscany Dr see application

see application

see application

see application

see application

see application

see application

see application

see application

1162 lowa Colony Rd

see application

135KaylaLn

September 2006

SUBDIVISION

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Branson Vista

Fieldstone at
Branson Creek

Sycamore Ridge

LOT# BLOCK #

14

15

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Phase |

Condo building #14

Condo Building #15

Condo building #21

Condo building #22

Condo building #23

Condo building #24

Condo building #25

Condo building #26

Condo building #27

Condo building #28

Condo Building #2

condo building #7

Condo building #20

STRUCTURETYPE PZ PERMIT #

06-145I1

06-146l1

06-14711

06-148lI

06-149I1

06-15011

06-151l1

06-152I1

06-153lI

06-15411

06-15611

06-144l1

06-13911

APPLICATION DATE

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/6/2006

PROPERTY NUMBER

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

18-6.0-24-002-003-016.000

17-8.0-28-000-000-001.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000



Royal Builder, Inc 171 KaylaLn Sycamore Ridge Condo building #21 06-14011 9/6/2006 08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Royal Builder, Inc

Royal Builder, Inc

Holiday Hills Resort

Murder Rock at Branson
Creek,

J & JDevelopment, Inc.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

187 KaylaLn

203 KaylaLn

705 Holiday Ridge

Clubhouse Rd

3799 Ridgedale Rd

SUBDIVISION

Sycamore Ridge

Sycamore Ridge

Holiday Hills

Murder Rock Golf &
Country Clu

LOT# BLOCK #

2

10

STRUCTURE TYPE

Condo building #22

Condo building # 23

Condo

Clubhouse

addition

PZ PERMIT #

06-141l11

06-142l11

06-165I1

06-16611

06-143lI

APPLICATION DATE

9/6/2006

9/6/2006

9/11/2006

9/12/2006

3/31/2006

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

08-4.0-18-000-000-004.000

17-1.0-02-003-001-032.000

17-8.0-27-000-000-001.000

20-5.0-21-003-001-012.000
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